
 
 
 
 

Joint Consultative Group (Teaching) – 2023/24 Timetable 

 

 
   

Items for inclusion on the 
Agenda (12 noon) Agenda Issue Meeting Room 

Tuesday 22 August 2023 Wednesday 23 August 2023 Monday 28 August 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 14 November 2023 Wednesday 15 November 
2023 Monday 20 November 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 23 January 2024 Wednesday 24 January 2024 Monday 29 January 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 9 April 2024 Wednesday 10 April 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 Council Chambers 

 

All meetings are held at 2.00 pm unless otherwise indicated 
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